LAND RESOURCES

NEW HAMPSHIRE
—< "\ DEPARTMENT OF

Environment

Services COMPLIANCE REGIONS

Regional Inspector Contact Information

Jeffrey Blecharczyk (603) 271-6876
jeffrey.blecharczyk@des.nh.gov

Jason Aube (603) 271-4056

jason.aube@des.nh.gov

| 3 - SOUTHEAST (N) | Dori Wiggin (603) 559-1507
dori.wiggin@des.nh.gov

David Price (603) 559-1514
david.price@des.nh.gov

| 1-NORTH

| 2- CENTRAL

Eben Lewis (603) 559-1515

eben.lewis@des.nh.gov

Jen Drociak (603) 271-4062

jen.drociak@des.nh.gov

| 4- SOUTHEAST (8) |

| 5- SOUTHWEST

BENTON

Wetland and Shoreland
Compliance Supervisor
Linda Magoon (603) 271-4061
linda.magoon@des.nh.gov
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Subsurface Compliance
Supervisor

Dick de Séve (603) 271-3442
richard.deseve@des.nh.gov
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